
        

 
 

FEE SCHEDULE 2020-21 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
Creative Movement (10 weeks)     $90 
Adult Ballet 1,2,3 – 10 weeks fall term     $110  
Nutcracker Fall term      $225 
 
 
FULL YEAR SESSION:  Three post-dated payments due Sept 1st, Dec 1st, Feb 1st  
 
 
 
Class length & price  Total    installment amount 
 
         
45 minute per week  $355.50   $118.50 x3 
   
 
1 hour per week    $449.00   $149.66 x3 
 
1 & ¼ hours per week  $542.50   $180.83 x3 
 
     
All students must pay $10 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE  - $25 Family Membership 
 
Discount Policy 
For every second and subsequent class a 10% discount off the class fee is applied.  There is also 
a 10% sibling discount off  the first class. 
 
STUDENT ACCOUNTS MUST BE UP TO DATE IN ORDER FOR STUDENT TO PARTICIPATE IN 
CLASS. 

 


